AN EQUAL RIGHTS AND
OPPORTUNITY AGENCY

14823 PATH VALLEY RD.
WILLOW HILL, PA 17271
Phone: 717-349-7172
Fax: 717-349-2748

FANNETT METAL
SCHOOL DISTRICT

Inspiring And Empowering All Learners
For Tomorrow’s Challenges

The Fannett-Metal School District Board of Education will meet on the second Tuesday of every month except
where indicated at 7:00 p.m. in the Fannett-Metal High School Library. Meeting dates for the 2024 year are as
follows:

Tuesday, January 9, 2024

Tuesday, February 13, 2024

Tuesday, March 12, 2024

Tuesday, April 9, 2024

1* Tuesday, May 7, 2024 (Proposed Preliminary Budget)
Tuesday, June 11, 2024

Tuesday, July 9, 2024

Tuesday, August 13, 2024

Tuesday, September 10, 2024

Tuesday, October 8, 2024

Tuesday, November 12, 2024

1* Tuesday, December 3, 2024 (Reorganization)

All committee meetings will be held the first Tuesday of the month if needed at 5:30 p.m. in the Fannett-Metal
Administration Office unless otherwise scheduled and advertised.



